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First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company
Rosalie Adams etrendsusa@gmail.com Trends USA, Inc.
Laura Ames FTA
John Andreas Kiepe Electric
Ash Bhargave pecusa@pec-usa.com President Precision Electronics Co., Inc.
Samm Bowman samm@nist.gov Business Specialist NIST MEP
Claudio Bravo claudiobravo@rvba.com Vice President RVB+A
Tyler Burford tburford@mdmep.org Marketing Manager MD MEP
Walt Byers walt.byers@emp-corp.com EMP Inc.
Roger Campos roger.campos@maryland.gov Assistant Secretary of Business Development Maryland Department of Housing & Community Development
Marcie Castaneda marcie.castaneda@maryland.gov Business & Community Development Manager Maryland Department of Housing & Community Development
Tony Chambers tchambers@associatedrailproducts.com Owner Associated Rail Products, LLC
Luke Chow LCHOW@PrimeMfgTech.com President/CEO Prime Manufacturing Technologies, Inc.
Chuck Comer chuck.comer@pkcgroup.com ATM
Cecilia Comito FTA
Joan Cooper-Gerber Joanie@biklemfg.com President Bikle Manufacturing
Jon Crocker JBCrocker@wmata.com Chief Counsel WMATA
Annette Dean Proterra
Mark Feiser mfeiser@myactv.net Sales Brewer Associates
Doug Franz dfranz@matteicomp.com Materials Manager Mattei Transit Engineering
Janice Gibson jgibson@acdi.com VP of Marketing ACDi
Stephanie Grossman sgrossman@mdmep.org Account Development Specialist MD MEP
Logan Hintze loganhintze@beitzelcorp.com Technical Sales Beitzel Corporation
Valerie Hoffman val.hoffman@controlcable.com Director of Sales Control Cable, Inc.
Janette M. Hunter, CFE, CPA janettehunter@globalinnovations.us Managing Director/Owner Global innovations, U.S.A.
Chris Jadra cjadra@raloid.com Vice Presdident Engineering/Technology Raloid
Glenn Johnson glenn.johnson@mainfreightusa.com Business Development Mainfreight USA
Pless Jones pjcontr@aol.com CEO Bay State Tech
Mike Kelleher mkelleher@mdmep.org Executive Director MD MEP
James LaRusch jameslarusch@rvba.com Corporate Counsel RVB+A
Steve Luscinski sluscinski@aerosysinc.com CEO AeroSys inc
Alex Maydanich alexm@pmcmanufacturing.com President PMC Manufacturing LLC
A.K. Mishra akmishra@acdi.com Director of Business Development ACDi
Ashley Morris amorris@aceelectronics.com Business Development Manager Ace Electronics
Derek Mossey dmossey@stratoinc.com GM - Transit Strato Inc.
Don Murphy don@acronweld.com Account Manager Arcon Welding
Trav Newman Trav@biklemfg.com Business Consultant Bikle Manufacturing
Fernando Nieto Fernando.nieto@rebusconsultanst.com Partner Rebus Consultants LLC
Riley Ohlson rohlson@aamfg.org Vice President - Federal Affairs Alliance for American Manufacturing
Juan Pajuelo juan.pajuelo@rebusconsultants.com Managing partner Rebus Consultants LLC
CHRIS PAULSTON chris@c-m-c.com Sales Manager MAVEN ENGINEERING CORPORATION
Douglas Pemberton douglas.pemberton@harbordesigns.net Engineering Manager Harbor Designs & Manufacturing
Al Phillips Butchphillips@chreed.com Sales CH Reed Inc.
Scott Phillips nsphillips@baltimorembda.com MBDA
Lauren Purviance laurenp@jane-addams.org Business Services Coordinator Jane Addams Resource Corporation
MUBARIZ RAZVI    "Raz" m.razvi@fiberelectronics.com CEO FiberElectronics
Cathy Reynolds cathy_reynolds@raloid.com Director of Business Development Raloid
Michael Rhodes Knorr Brake Company
James Russell jrussell@namillwright.com CFO/COO North American Millwright Inc
Tammy Sagastume tsagastume@mdthermo.com New Business Development Maryland Thermoform Corp
Dave Sandy dsandy@raloid.com Executive ice-President Raloid
Michael Santiago msantiago@dankoarlington.com Sales Executive Danko Arlington, Inc.
Kelsey Schroeder kelsey.schroeder@harbordesigns.net Program Manager Harbor Designs & Manufacturing
Michael Semenuk sales@lenderking.com President Lenderking Metal Products
Bill Smith bsmith@al-tech.net Soecialist Al tech Associates
David Stieren David.Stieren@nist.gov Chief of Programs and Partnerships Division NIST MEP
Tim Summers tim.summers@pm-usa.com Engineering Director Phoenix Mecano Inc
David Thompson dave@silveradomechanicalsystems.com Maintenance Sales Silverado Mechanical Services LLC
Jason Trethaway jtrethaway@antaelectric.com Sales Engineer Anta Electric
Sudhir Trivedi strivedi@smartpowerusa.com CEO Smart Power Systems,Inc.
Norwin K. Voegeli United Rail
Rick Wilson rickwilson@pillarinnovations.com Sales Manager Pillar Innovations
Richard Wong FTA
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